F 1
F SERIES
Combined Circular Connectors
TWINTEC
F 2 F 3
TWINTEC combined circular connectors.
A clever way of innovation.
Signal and power contacts,

F S T A 1 3 4 M R 6 0 6 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
F SERIES – TWINTEC
Ordering information F Series combined circular connectors
HOUSING DESIGNS
ST   = Plug
DF    =  Bushing
KU   =  Extension
EG   = Receptacle, straight
EW   = Receptacle, angled
SERIES
F    =  TWINTEC combined
           circular connectors
STANDARD
HOUSING SURFACE
A     = Nickel plated
D     = Chrome plated (black)
INSULATION INSERTS
COMBINATIONS
Component related code,
e.g. 134
CONTACT, CONNECTION
M R
1st. letter
M = Male
       contact
F  = Female
       contact
2nd. letter
R  = Crimping
CONTACT TYPE
Component related code,
e.g. 60
CABLE CLAMPING
Cable diameter related code,
e.g. 67
DESIGN VARIATIONS
See table page F14 ff.
PACKAGING
Standard packaging code:
000
All standard connectors are published in
this catalog. However, this catalog does
not provide customer specifi c designs or
variations.
If you are looking for an application
optimized solution, don´t hesitate to
contact us.
Any questions? Please call our
technical sales staff –
phone +49 (0)9962-20020.
F 4 F 5
F x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 0
S T 


 



 K U
D F 
Housing designs
STANDARD HOUSING SURFACES:
A = Nickel plated
D = Chrome plated (black)
Plug housing
F SERIES – TWINTEC
Extension housing
Vibration protection